In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_l Q02
the Insoivency {England

| . .
Boaleg ules 201504 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986,

Companies House

WANERIGE

2211 1/201 9 #3159
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

m
comparymrtr (o[58 [2[7[5[5[5

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name fr full lP‘l Bars Propco 2 Limited

bold black capitals,

Liguidator's name
Full forename(s) | Julie

Surname ‘ Tait

E Liquidator’s address

Building namefnumber ﬁ

Street I Exchange Crescent

| Conference Square

Post town i Edinburgh
County/Region )
Postcode E F,Tr' 8 ’TW!
Country ' Scotland
u Liquidator's name ©
Full forename(s) I Stuart O Other quuidatnr
Use this section to tell us about
Surname ) Preston another liquidator.
I Liguidator's address @
Building name/number | 110 6 Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us abaut
Street (—Queen Street anather liquidator.
Post town J Glasgow
County/Region 1
Postcode | G |_1-[—| 3 EWl—
Country [Scotland

04417 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

=

Date of statement of affairs

- [l [l feboife

=

Statement of affairs

1 attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insclvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

ﬂ Sign and date
Liquidator's signaturg | Siganre B
X X

ol

Signature date 9 ld—s_ P’I—W JV—Z—F;FF

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

mmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Cantact name

Julie Dallas

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company nzme

Grant Thornton UK LLP

Post 10wn

|
Glasgow

CountyfRegion

= ol Tslolxl [

Country

{ux

‘Vrelephona

Aghdress

110 Queen Street

Scotland

0141 223 0713

Checklist

We may return farms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

OO You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

ﬂ Further information

lor further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gow.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04117 Varsion 1.0




Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of P1 Bars Propco 2 Limited

Company number: 05947885

On the 11 November 2019, being a date not mere than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this stalement of the affairs are true

Full name SAN@QA' Fﬂd'&é L’mMM

Signed /—’/ ~

=
Dateg/ 4/@‘” (E@}




A - Summary of Assets

Assels

Estimated to
Realise

Assets subject to fixed charge: £ £

None

Assets subject to floaiing charge:
!

None

Uncharged assets

Investment in P1 Bars GP Limited 1.00 -

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 1.00 0.00

) ol

Signature <~ Date




B - Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carried from page A)

Liabilities

Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Fstimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capitat

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

)qul.c]

Signature Date

Estimated to
Realise
£
£ | Nil
£ Nil
£ | Nil
£ Nil
£ | Nit
£ Nil
£ | Nit
£ Nil
£ | Nil
£(3,322,654.98)

(3,322,654.98)

(3,322,654.98)

£
] £ Nil
£
£ (10.00)
£

v

(3,322,664.98)



.:_ :\ U ajeq aumeubig

yre
[LAA ‘UOpUOT ‘198§ uozing ‘ashol paywi
GZ DEY'28S plajucaaT Joctd YIs ‘pajlw 0zy (0Zx) Auoysoly
rd 9ina ‘uopuot 'aienbs | diystaupey pajury
£4°¢05'08¢ ysipusaed g} ‘asnoH Ysipusaen Auadold sieg |d
rdo SyLAA ‘uopuoT ‘alenbg _\ diysiaupey

00'L2L'86E2 UsIpusAED g| '8SNoN ysipusae] | paju | Aingisaiy

a0uBApE
u] pted sjuncwe
fIN 10} SJeWnsuUcy

- IIN suie JuswAoldwgy

3
3 J0}pald 19ep (apooysod yum)
fyunoas jo anjep, uanlb fpunoes ayeq Kg ppy Aunses Aue jo speleq jo unowy ssaippy J0}IP3JD JO aUeN

‘uoissassod s Auedusod ayj
ul Apadoud Jeac ap 4o uonuela) Bulue(D SIoNpaLD pue sluslaaife s(es (euolipLod 10 Bulses| (SHBYD 'SSeYcING-aUI JapUN sJoypalo AUB AJIUap) pUE SIORPaID fle SpN[3Ul ISNIUNOA (310N

SH0LI03YD ANYJWOD



